
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-205. Exam Schedule

Sat, 29 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  S15-602  Kostetskiy S.P.
Sat, 29 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  B15-104  Kostetskiy S.P.
Sat, 29 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  S15-105  Kostetskiy S.P.
Sat, 29 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  S15-104  Kostetskiy S.P.
Thu, 18 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German); Foreign Language - Elective

(Spanish, French, German, Russian)  S13-701, S13-702, S13-703, S13-711, S14-504,
S14-505, S14-506, S14-707, S14-708  Soyrif E.V.

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B16-564
 Hramchenkov D.V.

Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B14-203  Shnyrev S.L.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  B15-704  Morozov N.V.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Transfer in Nonmultiplying Environments Theory  S13-105  Ternovyh M.Y.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  B16-901  Tihomirova A.N., Guseva A.I.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  S14-601  Karakozov A.B., Ulanova A.V.
Wed, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Principles of Cosmology  M16-105, M16-S01  Grobov A.V.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics  B15-V02  Grigoriev F.V.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  S16-763  Tefanov V.I.
Fri, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Ultra High Frequency Techniques  M16-206  Lalayan M.V.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  B14-V04  Karnakov B.M.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B14-203  Shnyrev S.L.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Theory of Relativity  M16-115  Fedotov A.M.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Radioactive Waste Management  M16-181, M16-S82, M16-S83  Apse V.A.
Mon, 19 Jun 10:00 — 14:00 EXAM Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M15-182, M15-183  Stogov Y.V.


